The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GOOD MORNING SMART MIRROR 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $500.00
2023-01-03 Amazon txn xQHp8a -$31.79 $468.21
2023-01-03 MICRO CENTER txn R2Hy]JZ $0.00 $468.21
2023-01-03 Amazon txn 8rHo2q -$41.80 $426.41
2023-01-04 Amazon txn evHnER -$104.94 $321.47
2023-01-08 Amazon txn ZeHQ9l -$5.29 $316.18
2023-01-09 MICRO CENTER txn PVHVGb -$116.59 $199.59
2023-01-12 eBay txn_evH8akK -$100.17 $99.42
2023-01-14 Adafruit txn_ r'YHwmO -$62.09 $37.33
2023-01-17 THE HOME DEPOT #2550 txn_vgHKK] -$36.00 $1.33

WITHDRAWN: $498.67. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $1.33

Good Morning Smart Mirroris fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Good Morning Smart Mirror's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



